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Pop up Container Prospectus
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Timescales

These are shown below:-

[image: ]
Please note the last date for clarification questions which is the 21st July 2016.

A compliant tender will comprise the 3 method statements described in the evaluation methodology plus Table 2 (pricing). These should be send as 2 hard copies plus one electronic record either as data pen or CD.




Tenders to be returned by post to: 
Guildford Borough Council 
FAO: Satish Mistry
Director of Corporate Services 
Millmead House 
Guildford 
GU2 4BB

Please ensure you return the 3 method statements and the financial table
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ID


Task Name


Duration


Start


Finish


1


Pop Up Village Container Procurement V1 5th June 2016


0 days


Sun 05/06/16


Sun 05/06/16


2


OJEU notice and contracts finder published


1 day


Thu 09/06/16


Thu 09/06/16


3


Response Time


35 days


Fri 10/06/16


Thu 28/07/16


4


Last date for clarification responses


0 days


Thu 21/07/16


Thu 21/07/16


5


Evaluation period


10 days


Fri 29/07/16


Thu 11/08/16


6


Draft result available


0 days


Thu 11/08/16


Thu 11/08/16


7


Standstill period


10 days


Fri 12/08/16


Thu 25/08/16


8


Order placed with contract being engrossed


1 day


Fri 26/08/16


Fri 26/08/16


9


Container preparation


25 days


Mon 29/08/16


Fri 30/09/16


10


Delivery onto site target date


0 days


Fri 30/09/16


Fri 30/09/16


05/06


21/07


11/08


30/09


May


Jun


Jul


Aug


Sep


Oct


Nov


Dec


Qtr 2, 2016


Qtr 3, 2016


Qtr 4, 2016




IDTask NameDurationStartFinish

1Pop Up Village Container Procurement V1 5th June 20160 daysSun 05/06/16Sun 05/06/16

2OJEU notice and contracts finder published1 dayThu 09/06/16Thu 09/06/16

3Response Time35 daysFri 10/06/16Thu 28/07/16

4Last date for clarification responses0 daysThu 21/07/16Thu 21/07/16

5Evaluation period10 daysFri 29/07/16Thu 11/08/16

6Draft result available0 daysThu 11/08/16Thu 11/08/16

7Standstill period10 daysFri 12/08/16Thu 25/08/16

8Order placed with contract being engrossed1 dayFri 26/08/16Fri 26/08/16

9Container preparation25 daysMon 29/08/16Fri 30/09/16

10Delivery onto site target date0 daysFri 30/09/16Fri 30/09/16
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